TUESDAY MARCH 18, 2014

TO DEFEAT THE $19 MILLION HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT
PROPERTY TAX INCREASE REFERENDUM

Defeating this referendum will allow your property taxes to decrease in 2015 and

again in 2018.

Passage of this bond issue will irresponsibly extend the current bonds and

increase their cost due to more interest.

W lllinois struggles with 8.6% unemployment.

W lllinois has the second highest property taxes in the
country.

W The turf project to be funded by this increase will
serve only a very small percentage of the taxpayers
who would be forced to pay for it.

W Huntley Park District taxpayers have been hit with a
44% increase in Social Security taxes and a 67%
state income tax increase, why not enjoy a property
tax decrease for a change?

While Huntley Park
District residents are
taking home less pay,
park district
bureaucrats are asking
you to take a pay cut to
prop up their lavish
salaries and benefits.

How about they take the
pay cut this time?

Polls open 6am to 7pm Tuesday, March 18, 2014. Early voting: 3/3/14 - 3/15/14.
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TOP SALARIES, HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT

Name

Palmer Thomas E
Yackle Michael K
Howatt Christine S
Ostrander Paul W
Kraus Deborah L
Zierer Gary A
Miranda Antonio M
Varney Crystal |
Lillibridge Dennis F
Yerke Charles W
Moore Charles E
Janke Jeffrey C
Johnson Alyce C
Andrade Elias G
Baeza Jose

Ryder Jeffrey J
Szymonik Jeff A
Comiskey Brian W

A 4

2013 Annual Wages

$106,516
$87,346
$82,400
$81,915
$81,909
$78,485
$63,280
$55,838
$54,142
$47,271
$45,850
$44,909
$44,216
$43,308
$42,869
$42,134
$41,490
$41,202
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