

TO DEFEAT THE \$19 MILLION HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT PROPERTY TAX INCREASE REFERENDUM

Defeating this referendum will allow your property taxes to decrease in 2015 and again in 2018.

Passage of this bond issue will irresponsibly extend the current bonds and increase their cost due to more interest.

- ★ Illinois struggles with 8.6% unemployment.
- Illinois has the second highest property taxes in the country.
- ★ The turf project to be funded by this increase will serve only a very small percentage of the taxpayers who would be forced to pay for it.
- ★ Huntley Park District taxpayers have been hit with a 44% increase in Social Security taxes and a 67% state income tax increase, why not enjoy a property tax decrease for a change?

While Huntley Park
District residents are
taking home less pay,
park district
bureaucrats are asking
you to take a pay cut to
prop up their lavish
salaries and benefits.

How about they take the pay cut this time?

Polls open 6am to 7pm Tuesday, March 18, 2014. Early voting: 3/3/14 - 3/15/14.



TOP SALARIES, HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT

Name	2013 Annual Wages
Palmer Thomas E	\$106,516
Yackle Michael K	\$87,346
Howatt Christine S	\$82,400
Ostrander Paul W	\$81,915
Kraus Deborah L	\$81,909
Zierer Gary A	\$78,485
Miranda Antonio M	\$63,280
Varney Crystal I	\$55,838
Lillibridge Dennis F	\$54,142
Yerke Charles W	\$47,271
Moore Charles E	\$45,850
Janke Jeffrey C	\$44,909
Johnson Alyce C	\$44,216
Andrade Elias G	\$43,808
Baeza Jose	\$42,869
Ryder Jeffrey J	\$42,134
Szymonik Jeff A	\$41,490
Comiskey Brian W	\$41,202

